
Emergency - Immediately call 911
Kevin Nigh – Safety Specialist
Cell Phone: 715.393.7596
Office Phone: 715-693-7866

Email: kevin.nigh@scswiderski.com

 
Dale Bergman - Facility Manager
Cell Phone: 534-626-0075
Office Phone: 715-693-7832

Email: dale.bergman@scswiderski.com 
 

Marc Bouwer – HR Manager
Cell Phone: 715.310.3654
Office Phone: 715-693-7867

Email: marc.bouwer@scswiderski.com

 
Elise Krohn - HR Generalist II (Construction)
Cell Phone: 715-297-6789
Office Phone: 715-693-7859

Email: ekrohn@scswiderski.com
 

 

Melissa Westberg - HR Generalist II
(Leasing/Maintenance/Grounds, Corporate, Real Estate)
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Cell Phone: 715-348-4057
Office Phone: 715-693-7858

Email: melissar@scswiderski.com

 
 

Nicole Blum – COO
Cell Phone: 715-348-3109
Office Phone: 715-693-7831

Email: nblum@scswiderski.com 

 

Joel Holcomb - Construction Manager - Field Operations
Cell Phone: 715-203-2623
Office Phone: 715-693-7822

Email: jholcomb@scswiderski.com 

 

Joleen Specht - Manager of Projects
Cell Phone: 715-846-7700
Office Phone: 715-693-7838

Email: jspecht@scswiderski.com 
 

 

***ALWAYS CONTACT YOUR DIRECT SUPERVISOR AS
WELL AS DEPARTMENT SENIOR LEADER. 
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